Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number

C-KC1

C-KC2

C-KC3

C-KC4

C-TC1

C-TC2

Page 1 of 6

PU-06-421

PU-08-812

PU-08-843

PU-08-844

PU-07-169

PU-08-48

Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the December 10, 2009 Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP
30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty
Siting Application

O&M/Emergency Manual and Hazardous Liquid Integrity Management Program for High
Consequence Areas

Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC
Stanley Pump Station Upgrades
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Whiting Oil and Gas Corporation
6 - inch Natural Gas Line / Mountrail Cty
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Whiting Oil and Gas Corporation
8 - Inch Oil Line / Mountrail Cty
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Basin Electric Power Cooperative
230 kV Transmission Line/Stark to Bowman Ctys
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Minnkota Power Coop., Inc.
Pillsbury-Fargo 230 kV Transmission Line
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Current as of 12/30/2009 16:38:13
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Number
C-TC3

C-TC4

C-TC5

C-TC6

C-TC7

C-TC8

C-TC9

Page 2 of 6

Case Number
PU-08-75

PU-09-84

PU-09-151

PU-09-676

PU-09-678

PU-09-731

GE-09-741

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Basin Electric Power Cooperative, Inc.
Electric Generation/Wind - Ward County
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Rough Rider Wind I, LLC
175 MW Wind Farm - Dickey County ND
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Allete, Inc.
Bison 1 Wind Project - Oliver / Morton Counties
Siting Application

Interim Application Fee Refund

Otter Tail Power Company
Advance Determination of Prudence—CapX2020 Group 1
Application

Advocacy Staff Appointment

Northern States Power Company
Advance Determination of Prudence—CapX2020 Group 1
Application

Advocacy Staff Appointment

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Discontinue Prudence Big Stone |
Application

Advocacy Staff Appointment

Downs, Inc.
Roving Grain Buyer - Langdon, ND
License Application

New License

Current as of 12/30/2009 16:38:13
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Number
C-TC10

C-BK1

C-BK2

C-BK3

C-BK4

C-BK5

C-BK6

Page 3 0of 6

Case Number
AU-09-752

PU-08-627

PU-09-576

PU-09-665

PU-09-666

PU-09-667

PU-09-689

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Biliske-Schuster Auctioneers, LLC
Auction Clerk
License Application

New License

Northern States Power Company
Meter Malfunctions
Investigation

Order on Trade Secret Protection

Otter Tail Corporation
Dave Billing — Ransom County, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Otter Tail Corporation
Michael Flaa - Richland Cty
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Ardis Gloria - Morton County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Continental Resources TANDE - Williams Cty
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
USDA - NRCS - Burleigh County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order and Certificate

Current as of 12/30/2009 16:38:13
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CONSENT AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

C-BK7 PU-09-733 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Deferred Accounting - Big Stone |l
Application

Advocacy Staff Appointment

C-BK8 PU-09-739 Otter Tail Power Company
Deferred Accounting — Big Stone Il
Application

Advocacy Staff Appointment

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

KC1 AML Projects
Public Meeting

Buechler/Velva AML Site

KC2 RC-09-214 American Colloid Co.
Bond Release No. 2, Permit BDSU-8011
Approval

Final Bond Release on 99.24 Acres

KC3 PU-09-649 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Extension of Service Area - US Bio Energy
Public Convenience & Necessity

Order on Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

KC4 RC-09-652 Coteau Properties Company
Bond Release 3, Permit NACT-9101
Approval

Final Bond Release on 628.71 Acres

Page 4 of 6
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Number

Page 5 of 6

KC5

KC6

TC1

TC2

TC3

TC4

TC5

Case Number
AM-09-707

RC-09-743

GE-09-740

GE-09-745

GE-09-746

PU-09-587

RR-09-651

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Public Service Commission
2010 - 2013 ND Reclamation Simplified Grant
Application

Application for Funding the AML Program

Coteau Properties Company
Self and Collateral Bond Increase
Approval

Performance Bond Increases

Modern Grain, Inc.
License No. 1219 - Beulah, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Identity Preserved Ingredients, LLC
Grain Warehouse - Hillsboro, ND
License Application

New License

Mott Grain Company
License No. 7 - Mott, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Allete, Inc.
230 kV Transmission Line — Morton/Oliver Counties
Siting Application

Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing

BNSF Railway Company
Review of Private RR Crossings
Application

Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order

Current as of 12/30/2009 16:38:13
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Number Case Number

Page 6 of 6

TC6 PU-09-692

TC7 GE-09-751

TC8 GE-09-751

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Basin Electric Power Coop / PrairieWinds ND 1 Inc
Transfer of Site Certificate
Siting Application

Order and Certificate

Organic Grain and Milling, Inc.
License No. 1156 - Clyde, ND
Suspension / Revocation

Order Suspending Warehouse License and Notice of Opportunity to be Heard

Organic Grain and Milling, Inc.
License No. 1156 - Clyde, ND
Suspension / Revocation

Order Authorizing Limited Operations

Current as of 12/30/2009 16:38:13



