Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am

CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number	Case Number	Title or Subject Matter Approval of Minutes of the December 10, 2009 Commission Meeting
		Approval of Bills
C-KC1	PU-06-421	TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP 30-Inch Crude Oil Pipeline/Cavalier to Sargent Cty Siting Application
		O&M/Emergency Manual and Hazardous Liquid Integrity Management Program for High Consequence Areas
C-KC2	PU-08-812	Enbridge Pipelines (North Dakota) LLC Stanley Pump Station Upgrades Siting Application
		Interim Application Fee Refund
C-KC3	PU-08-843	Whiting Oil and Gas Corporation 6 - inch Natural Gas Line / Mountrail Cty Siting Application
		Interim Application Fee Refund
C-KC4	PU-08-844	Whiting Oil and Gas Corporation 8 - Inch Oil Line / Mountrail Cty Siting Application
		Interim Application Fee Refund
C-TC1	PU-07-169	Basin Electric Power Cooperative 230 kV Transmission Line/Stark to Bowman Ctys Siting Application
		Interim Application Fee Refund
C-TC2	PU-08-48	Minnkota Power Coop., Inc. Pillsbury-Fargo 230 kV Transmission Line Siting Application Interim Application Fee Refund

Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am CONSENT AGENDA

	Case Number PU-08-75	Title or Subject Matter Basin Electric Power Cooperative, Inc. Electric Generation/Wind - Ward County Siting Application Interim Application Fee Refund
C-TC4	PU-09-84	Rough Rider Wind I, LLC 175 MW Wind Farm - Dickey County ND Siting Application Interim Application Fee Refund
C-TC5	PU-09-151	Allete, Inc. Bison 1 Wind Project - Oliver / Morton Counties Siting Application Interim Application Fee Refund
C-TC6	PU-09-676	Otter Tail Power Company Advance Determination of Prudence–CapX2020 Group 1 Application Advocacy Staff Appointment
C-TC7	PU-09-678	Northern States Power Company Advance Determination of Prudence–CapX2020 Group 1 Application Advocacy Staff Appointment
C-TC8	PU-09-731	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Discontinue Prudence Big Stone II Application Advocacy Staff Appointment
C-TC9	GE-09-741	Downs, Inc. Roving Grain Buyer - Langdon, ND License Application New License

Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am CONSENT AGENDA

	Case Number AU-09-752	Title or Subject Matter Biliske-Schuster Auctioneers, LLC Auction Clerk License Application New License
C-BK1	PU-08-627	Northern States Power Company Meter Malfunctions Investigation Order on Trade Secret Protection
C-BK2	PU-09-576	Otter Tail Corporation Dave Billing – Ransom County, ND Public Convenience & Necessity Order and Certificate
С-ВКЗ	PU-09-665	Otter Tail Corporation Michael Flaa - Richland Cty Public Convenience & Necessity Order and Certificate
C-BK4	PU-09-666	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Ardis Gloria - Morton County Public Convenience & Necessity Order and Certificate
C-BK5	PU-09-667	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Continental Resources TANDE - Williams Cty Public Convenience & Necessity Order and Certificate
C-BK6	PU-09-689	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU USDA - NRCS - Burleigh County Public Convenience & Necessity Order and Certificate

Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am CONSENT AGENDA

Number	Case Number	Title or Subject Matter
C-BK7	PU-09-733	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Deferred Accounting - Big Stone II Application Advocacy Staff Appointment

C-BK8 PU-09-739 Otter Tail Power Company Deferred Accounting – Big Stone II Application Advocacy Staff Appointment

REGULAR AGENDA

Number KC1	Case Number	Title or Subject Matter AML Projects Public Meeting
		Buechler/Velva AML Site
KC2	RC-09-214	American Colloid Co. Bond Release No. 2, Permit BDSU-8011 Approval Final Bond Release on 99.24 Acres
КСЗ	PU-09-649	Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Extension of Service Area - US Bio Energy Public Convenience & Necessity Order on Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity
KC4	RC-09-652	Coteau Properties Company Bond Release 3, Permit NACT-9101 Approval Final Bond Release on 628.71 Acres

Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am REGULAR AGENDA

	Case Number AM-09-707	Title or Subject Matter Public Service Commission 2010 - 2013 ND Reclamation Simplified Grant Application Application for Funding the AML Program
KC6	RC-09-743	Coteau Properties Company Self and Collateral Bond Increase Approval Performance Bond Increases
TC1	GE-09-740	Modern Grain, Inc. License No. 1219 - Beulah, ND Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC2	GE-09-745	Identity Preserved Ingredients, LLC Grain Warehouse - Hillsboro, ND License Application New License
TC3	GE-09-746	Mott Grain Company License No. 7 - Mott, ND Discontinue Business Discontinue Business
TC4	PU-09-587	Allete, Inc. 230 kV Transmission Line – Morton/Oliver Counties Siting Application Notice of Filing and Notice of Hearing
TC5	RR-09-651	BNSF Railway Company Review of Private RR Crossings Application Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law, and Order

Agenda for December 31, 2009 - 10:00 am REGULAR AGENDA

	Case Number PU-09-692	Title or Subject Matter Basin Electric Power Coop / PrairieWinds ND 1 Inc Transfer of Site Certificate Siting Application Order and Certificate
TC7	GE-09-751	Organic Grain and Milling, Inc. License No. 1156 - Clyde, ND Suspension / Revocation Order Suspending Warehouse License and Notice of Opportunity to be Heard
TC8	GE-09-751	Organic Grain and Milling, Inc. License No. 1156 - Clyde, ND Suspension / Revocation Order Authorizing Limited Operations